282

248

182

100

A2,

42, 120

118

135

14

7

RZUT WC

PIETRO
skala 1:50
2 3 2 3
| INWENTARYZACJA | | |
_ skala 1:50 _ _ _ S1
. . 2cm  SCIANKA SYSTEMOWA np. ELTETE,
_ _ _ _ KronoCompakt ,itp
38, 95 l2 95 12 90 36 38, 100 2 100 2 100 36,
R EREE . [ - .
. _ 06 _
| | | | | |
. | < |
_ Tt _
) _ _ Lj_l o _ _
90 o LI | 9 9 | | o = |
50 | 60 _ “1so| |l o8 olg | 80 _
| 20 | | o ] | 872 872 S1 | 205 |
_ | Nl _ 50, J102, _ |
ol | | = N - | | |
_ — 8 _
ol | 1D 8| ) |
2 _ +333 _ | _ 1 ﬂmmv _ 333 _
oooogo . ! oo . DDEEDDDDD . _
— | _ SR » == | _ 05 | wc mezczyzn
@. | _ ot ‘ g w@ ]! | | CERAMIKA 7,28 m?
o -
90 S| | S 90 | | @ N o[si—o & || |
50 -] | S 20 50 102 L L _ 06 | wc kobiet
o _ = =g [U - _ CERAMIKA 7,54 m?
6 _ ol feud [ 8_m o | 30 | | 54 m
ol 205 | ® | oim | 5 205 |
. _ = . ] _
| _ g8 | - | _ wlce
. _ — _ lewicza
| | = rlaa g% ) |
. c n-KozZle tel.
_ le tel.077/4834063
_ _ " _ _ " ail mREa.o@Qo%MM_MM_”
. _ _
I ya | Ll Yl | -
| |I|'_ ||||||| N e |||||||I_ ||||||| ] Podpis :
. 38 100 2 100 2 100 36, _
_ _ _ s " _ Podpis :
174 130

REMONT PIETRA
BUDYNKU URZEDU GMINY
W WALCACH

47-344 Walce, ul. Mickiewicza 18, dz. nr: 212/2

Branza:

2 3 2 3

Stadium :

Projekt budowlany

Tytut rysunku :

RZUT WC - PI

ETRO

Podziatka :

1:50

Data :
29 Marzec 2013

Nr.rys:
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